
 

 
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

BACHELOR BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  

ONLINE MODE  -TIME TABLE – EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021 

YEAR : I          SEM: II            BATCH:2020-2023 

SECTION - A 

DAY / TIME 
09.00 -                 

10.00 AM 
10.00 -                       

11.00 AM 
11.00 - 

11.15 AM 
11.15 -                           

12.15 Noon 
12.15 –                      
1.15 PM 

Monday SHSA1203 SBAA1205 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SBAA1204 SBAA1202 

Tuesday SBAA1205 SBAA1204 SBAA1202 SHSA1203 

Wednesday SBAA1204 SBAA1205 SBAA1206 SHSA1203 

Thursday SBAA1206 SBAA1202 SBAA1205 SBAA1204 

Friday SBAA1202 SBAA1206 SBAA1206 SBAA1205 

 

 
 

Sl.No COURSE 
CODE 

COURSE FACULTY 
COURSE 

COORDINATOR 

1 SBAA1202 Principles of Management Ms. Kavitha Rajayogan Dr. Velumoni D 

2 SBAA1204 Environmental Studies Mr. Nazim Sha Mr. Nazim Sha 

3 SBAA1205 Human Resource Mgt. Ms. Sudha Paulin Ms. Sudha Paulin 

4 SBAA1206 Business Law Dr. Velumoni D Dr. Velumoni D 

5 SHSA1203 General English – II Mr. Arun Mr. Arun 

 
 

Year Coordinator: Ms. KAVITHA RAJAYOGAN 
 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

BACHELOR BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  

ONLINE MODE  -TIME TABLE – EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021 

YEAR : II          SEM: IV            BATCH:2019-2022 

DAY / TIME 
09.00 -                 

10.00 AM 
10.00 -                       

11.00 AM 
11.00 - 

11.15 AM 
11.15 -                           

12.15 Noon 
12.15 –                      
1.15 PM 

Monday SBAA1407 SBAA1402 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SBAA1403 SBAA1402 

Tuesday SBAA1405 SBAA1406 SBAA1407 SBAA1403 

Wednesday SBAA1403 SBAA1406 SBAA1407 SBAA1405 

Thursday SBAA1407 SBAA1405 SBAA1406 SBAA1402 

Friday SBAA1405 SBAA1403 SBAA1406 SBAA1402 

 

 
 

Sl.No COURSE 
CODE 

COURSE FACULTY 
COURSE 

COORDINATOR 

1 SBAA1402 Company Law Dr. Lavanya M Dr. Lavanya M 

2 SBAA1403 Financial Services Dr. Thamilselvan R Dr. Thamilselvan R 

3 SBAA1405 Essentials of Marketing Dr. Kumar N Dr. Kumar N 

4 SBAA1406 Production Management Ms. Kavitha Rajayogan Ms. Kavitha Rajayogan 

5 SBAA1407 Office Management Dr. Aysha Fathima Y Dr. Aysha Fathima Y 

 
 

Year Coordinator: Dr. AYSHA FATHIMA Y. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

BACHELOR BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  

ONLINE MODE  -TIME TABLE – EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021 

YEAR : III          SEM: VI            BATCH:2018-2021 

 

DAY / TIME 
09.00 -                 

10.00 AM 
10.00 -                       

11.00 AM 
11.00 - 

11.15 AM 
11.15 -                           

12.15 Noon 
12.15 –                   
1.15 PM 

Monday SBAA1602 SBAA1601 B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SBAA1603 SBAA1602 

Tuesday SBAA1603 SBAA1601 SBAA1603 SBAA1602 

Wednesday SBAA1601 SBAA1602 SBAA1603 SBAA1601 

 
 

Sl.No COURSE 
CODE 

COURSE FACULTY 
COURSE 

COORDINATOR 

1 SBAA1601 Research Methodology Dr. Kalailakshmi TR Dr. Kalailakshmi TR 

2 SBAA1602 International Trade Dr. Kumar N Dr. Kumar N 

3 SBAA1603 Entrepreneurship Essentials Dr. Nithya Shankar Dr. Nithya Shankar 

 
 

Year Coordinator: Dr. TR. KALAI LAKSHMI 

 
 


