

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES BACHELOR BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

ONLINE MODE -TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021

YEAR: I SEM: II BATCH:2020-2023

SECTION - A

DAY / TIME	09.00 - 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11.00 - 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 Noon	12.15 – 1.15 PM
Monday	SHSA1203	SBAA1205		SBAA1204	SBAA1202
Tuesday	SBAA1205	SBAA1204	В	SBAA1202	SHSA1203
Wednesday	SBAA1204	SBAA1205	R E	SBAA1206	SHSA1203
Thursday	SBAA1206	SBAA1202	A K	SBAA1205	SBAA1204
Friday	SBAA1202	SBAA1206		SBAA1206	SBAA1205

SI.No	COURSE CODE	COURSE	FACULTY	COURSE COORDINATOR
1	SBAA1202	Principles of Management	Ms. Kavitha Rajayogan	Dr. Velumoni D
2	SBAA1204	Environmental Studies	Mr. Nazim Sha	Mr. Nazim Sha
3	SBAA1205	Human Resource Mgt.	Ms. Sudha Paulin	Ms. Sudha Paulin
4	SBAA1206	Business Law	Dr. Velumoni D	Dr. Velumoni D
5	SHSA1203	General English – II	Mr. Arun	Mr. Arun

Year Coordinator: Ms. KAVITHA RAJAYOGAN



SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES BACHELOR BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

ONLINE MODE -TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021

YEAR: II SEM: IV BATCH:2019-2022

DAY / TIME	09.00 - 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11.00 - 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 Noon	12.15 – 1.15 PM
Monday	SBAA1407	SBAA1402		SBAA1403	SBAA1402
Tuesday	SBAA1405	SBAA1406	В	SBAA1407	SBAA1403
Wednesday	SBAA1403	SBAA1406	R	SBAA1407	SBAA1405
Thursday	SBAA1407	SBAA1405	A K	SBAA1406	SBAA1402
Friday	SBAA1405	SBAA1403		SBAA1406	SBAA1402

SI.No	COURSE CODE	COURSE	FACULTY	COURSE COORDINATOR
1	SBAA1402	Company Law	Dr. Lavanya M	Dr. Lavanya M
2	SBAA1403	Financial Services	Dr. Thamilselvan R	Dr. Thamilselvan R
3	SBAA1405	Essentials of Marketing	Dr. Kumar N	Dr. Kumar N
4	SBAA1406	Production Management	Ms. Kavitha Rajayogan	Ms. Kavitha Rajayogan
5	SBAA1407	Office Management	Dr. Aysha Fathima Y	Dr. Aysha Fathima Y

Year Coordinator: Dr. AYSHA FATHIMA Y.



SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES BACHELOR BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ONLINE MODE -TIME TABLE – EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021

YEAR: III SEM: VI BATCH:2018-2021

DAY / TIME	09.00 - 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11.00 - 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 Noon	12.15 – 1.15 PM
Monday	SBAA1602	SBAA1601	В	SBAA1603	SBAA1602
Tuesday	SBAA1603	SBAA1601	R E	SBAA1603	SBAA1602
Wednesday	SBAA1601	SBAA1602	A K	SBAA1603	SBAA1601

SI.No	COURSE CODE	COURSE	FACULTY	COURSE COORDINATOR
1	SBAA1601	Research Methodology	Dr. Kalailakshmi TR	Dr. Kalailakshmi TR
2	SBAA1602	International Trade	Dr. Kumar N	Dr. Kumar N
3	SBAA1603	Entrepreneurship Essentials	Dr. Nithya Shankar	Dr. Nithya Shankar

Year Coordinator: Dr. TR. KALAI LAKSHMI